1
0124
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Metal Legs: Stainless steel tube. The top is 1-1/2" and tapers down to
7/8" with adjustable glides with swivel.
Wood Legs: Optional beech wood legs with a width of 2.25” that tapers
down to 1” with nail glides.
HERMOSA
The Hermosa tables make a beautiful statement featuring tapered metal and wood legs and several shapes. These tables look great as
standalone pieces, but also create interest when multiple tables are nested together. This collection offers six shapes in different sizes and
heights along with endless finishes, allowing you to create the perfect look to personalize your space.
HERMOSA COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 1) Series Name
 2) Model Number
 3) Size
4)  Quantity
5)  Laminate No. or Veneer
     Stain Selection
6)  Edge Code and Color Stain
7)  Optional Items
8)  Solid Surface Available
     - Please Call
STANDARD BASE FINISHES
Metal Legs: Polished Chrome
Wood Legs: Standard Wood Stain
OPTIONAL BASE FINISHES
Metal Legs: Standard Powder Coat
OPTIONS
• CODE: HSF - Powder Coat Color Finish
• CODE: BWOD-S - Beech Wood Leg - Single
COLOR / EDGE SELECTIONS
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in
transparent stain colors - custom stain matching available
for an upcharge.
Edge Selections
ERG offers a wide variety of table top edge materials including PVC,
wood, aluminum and resin/urethane.
TABLE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Table Tops
.75” Table top core is CARB Phase I & Phase II Compliant. Laminate, wood
veneer and phenolic backing are glued with water based adhesives.
FINISHES SHOWN FROM LEFT TO RIGHT:
Laminate: Wilsonart Black 1595-60
Edge: 2C PVC Black
Base finish: Black matte
Laminate: Wilsonart Walnut Heights 7965K-12 Edge:
3D PVC Walnut Heights
Base finish: Polished Chrome
Laminate: Formica Brite White 459-58
Edge: 2C PVC White
Base finish: White matte
BEECH WOOD LEG
2
0124
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
HERMOSA | OCCASIONAL | ROUND
Model Table Top Table Number Shpg. LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 2C
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 3D
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 6F
VENEER
TOP
EDGE 8F
0.5" SOLID
SURFACE
TOPNumber Size Height of Legs Weight
HER20D 20" dia. 15" 3 12 lbs.  $896  $961  $1235  $1630  CALL
HER20DM 20" dia. 18" 3 14 lbs.  $922  $991  $1262  $1658  CALL
HER20DT 20” dia. 20" 3 15 lbs.  $950  $1017  $1289  $1684  CALL
HER24D 24" dia. 15" 4 16 lbs.  $1040  $1108  $1380  $1822  CALL
HER24DM 24" dia. 18" 4 18 lbs.  $1067  $1135  $1408  $1851  CALL
HER24DT 24" dia. 20" 4 19 lbs.  $1095  $1163  $1435  $1877  CALL
HER28D 28" dia. 15" 4 20 lbs.  $1222  $1289  $1696  $2209  CALL
HER28DM 28" dia. 18" 4 23 lbs.  $1250  $1317  $1725  $2236  CALL
HER28DT 28" dia. 20" 4 25 lbs.  $1275  $1344  $1752  $2263  CALL
HER36D 36" dia. 15" 4 28 lbs.  $1310  $1378  $1854  $2466  CALL
HER36DM 36" dia. 18" 4 31 lbs.  $1337  $1405  $1880  $2493  CALL
HER36DT 36" dia. 20" 4 33 lbs.  $1357  $1426  $1902  $2513  CALL
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HERMOSA COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
36" ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE 36" ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE WITH
OPTIONAL WOOD LEGS
ROUND
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
HSF Powder Coat Color Finish  $37 per leg BWOD-S Beech Wood Leg - Single  $160 ea.
3
0124
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
HERMOSA | OCCASIONAL | ALMOST SQUARE
Model Table Top Table Number Shpg. LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 2C
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 3D
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 6F
VENEER
TOP
EDGE 8F
0.5" SOLID
SURFACE
TOPNumber Size Height of Legs Weight
HER20AS 20" x 20" 15" 4 12 lbs.  $977  $1045  $1317  $1712  CALL
HER20ASM 20” x 20” 18" 4 14 lbs.  $1004  $1073  $1344  $1738  CALL
HER20AST 20” x 20” 20" 4 15 lbs.  $1031  $1099  $1372  $1766  CALL
HER24AS 24” x 24” 15" 4 16 lbs.  $1120  $1187  $1459  $1902  CALL
HER24ASM 24” x 24” 18" 4 18 lbs.  $1146  $1215  $1486  $1929  CALL
HER24AST 24” x 24” 20" 4 19 lbs.  $1173  $1241  $1513  $1956  CALL
24X24” ALMOST SQUARE OCCASIONAL TABLE
HERMOSA COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ALMOST
SQUARE
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
HSF Powder Coat Color Finish  $37 per leg BWOD-S Beech Wood Leg - Single  $160 ea.
4
0124
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
24” SOFT TRIANGLE OCCASIONAL TABLE
HERMOSA COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HERMOSA | OCCASIONAL | SOFT TRIANGLE
Model Table Top Table Number Shpg. LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 2C
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 3D
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 6F
VENEER
TOP
EDGE 8F
0.5" SOLID
SURFACE
TOPNumber Size Height of Legs Weight
HER20ST 20" sides 15" 3 12 lbs.  $1004  $1073  $1344  $1738  CALL
HER20STM 20” sides 18" 3 14 lbs.  $1031  $1099  $1372  $1766  CALL
HER20STT 20” sides 20" 3 15 lbs.  $1058  $1127  $1399  $1794  CALL
HER24ST 24” sides 15" 3 16 lbs.  $1091  $1161  $1432  $1874  CALL
HER24STM 24” sides 18" 3 18 lbs.  $1120  $1187  $1459  $1902  CALL
HER24STT 24” sides 20" 3 19 lbs.  $1146  $1215  $1486  $1929  CALL
28X36” ARROWHEAD OCCASIONAL TABLE WITH
OPTIONAL WOOD LEGS
HERMOSA | OCCASIONAL | ARROWHEAD
Model Table Top Table Number Shpg. LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 2C
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 3D
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 6F
VENEER
TOP
EDGE 8F
0.5" SOLID
SURFACE
TOPNumber Size Height of Legs Weight
HER2836ARH 28" x 36" 15" 3 31 lbs.  $1744  $1814  $2357  $3066  CALL
HER2836ARHT 28” x 36” 18" 3 34 lbs.  $1771  $1841  $2385  $3092  CALL
HER2842ARH 28” x 42” 15" 3 36 lbs.  $1845  $1913  $2458  $3166  CALL
HER2842ARHT 28” x 42” 18" 3 39 lbs.  $1874  $1943  $2487  $3194  CALL
SOFT
TRIANGLE
ARROWHEAD
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
HSF Powder Coat Color Finish  $37 per leg BWOD-S Beech Wood Leg - Single  $160 ea.
5
0124
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
HERMOSA | OCCASIONAL | SAIL
Model Table Top Table Number Shpg. LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 2C
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 3D
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 6F
VENEER
TOP
EDGE 8F
0.5" SOLID
SURFACE
TOPNumber Size Height of Legs Weight
HER2836SL 28" x 36" x 40" 15" 3 31 lbs.  $1738  $1806  $2350  $3058  CALL
HER2836SLT 28” x 36” x 40" 18" 3 34 lbs.  $1766  $1833  $2378  $3086  CALL
HER2842SL 28” x 42” x 49" 15" 3 36 lbs.  $1841  $1908  $2453  $3161  CALL
HER2842SLT 28” x 42” x 49" 18" 3 39 lbs.  $1868  $1936  $2480  $3187  CALL
42X28” SAIL OCCASIONAL TABLE
HERMOSA COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HERMOSA | OCCASIONAL | PEBBLE
Model Table Top Table Number Shpg. LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 2C
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 3D
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 6F
VENEER
TOP
EDGE 8F
0.5" SOLID
SURFACE
TOPNumber Size Height of Legs Weight
HER3036PEB 30" x 36" 15” 4 32 lbs.  $1833  $1902  $2445  $3152  CALL
HER3036PEBT 30” x 36” 18" 4 35 lbs.  $1860  $1929  $2473  $3179  CALL
HER3042PEB 30” x 42” 15" 4 37 lbs.  $1936  $2003  $2546  $3254  CALL
HER3042PEBT 30” x 42” 18" 4 40 lbs.  $1962  $2031  $2576  $3281  CALL
42X30” PEBBLE OCCASIONAL TABLE
SAIL
PEBBLE
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
HSF Powder Coat Color Finish  $37 per leg BWOD-S Beech Wood Leg - Single  $160 ea.